1. Memorial Remo Deflorian
Data creazione: 2026/03/13 00:59:21

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 26/06/2022

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

PESCHEDASCH Emma
SANTURINI Andrea
ZAMBELLI Giovanni
CAPPELLO Orlando
LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
MONTIBELER Miran
STEFANI Penelope
LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
SAVOI Damiano

TRENTIN Veronica
STRAPAZZON Rosa
CAPPELLO Rosanna
TEVERINI Leonardo

LUCIAN Kilian

SCALET Carlo

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth
DE SANTI Lino

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian
COSER Maria
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

DELVAI Martina
BOVELLINI Aurora
CEOL Silvio
TAMANINI Elia

CEOL Melissa
COSER Tiziano
BIANCHI Enrico
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
PELLEGRINI Teresa
ZANON Manuel
BERTOLDI Harald
TAMANINI Franco
ZORTEA Eva
TOMASELLI Lina
ZAGONEL Giacomo
VANZETTA Tiziano
ZUGLIANI David
CONOTTER Graziana
PERETTO Leonzio
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Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:13:44
00:15:09
00:15:53
00:16:08
00:16:21
00:17:14
00:17:55
00:18:24
00:18:41
00:19:09
00:20:00
00:20:23
00:23:08
00:25:30
00:25:52
00:26:17
00:28:16
00:32:43
00:34:18
00:46:43

Tempo
00:24:04
00:24:06
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:37
00:25:16
00:26:01
00:26:03
00:26:27
00:27:02
00:27:06
00:27:06
00:27:09
00:27:25
00:28:55
00:29:37
00:30:04
00:30:38
00:31:33



20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
NP

CRISTELLI Nancy
CAVAZZANI Laura
COSER Nicola
HOFFER Sandra
PESCHEDASCH Lisa
FILIPPI Fausto
ROSSO Elisabetta
ZORZI Daniel
CALDONAZZI Emilio
DE ZORZI Micaela
BAZZANELLA Giulio
VALER Claudio
ZORZI Cristian
GIACOMUZZI Tobias
BRUGNARA Chiara
PIAZZI Sylvia
COBELLI Ginevra
STELITANO Alessandro
VANZETTA Emma
TULISSI Sara
DELVAI Carlotta
TAMANINI Giona

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Roberto
GRISENTI Leonardo
DORIGATI Paolo
MARTINATTI Stefano
VENTURA Luca
CHIARI Mauro
DALFOLLO Alessio
RIZZ| Erica
MONSORNO Stefania
GIANELLE Marco
PRADEL Roberto
TRIVISONNO Andrea
RIGONI Alessia
VENTURA Alice

ZENI Adriano
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
ZORZI Patrick
SANTUARI Alessandro
VANZETTA Massimo
SCHUSTER Alexander
CEOL Tommaso
D'INCAU Alessia
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
TAUFER Piero
RIGONI Lucia

COSER STEFANO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:31:34
00:31:34
00:32:06
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:33:20
00:35:49
00:36:45
00:37:35
00:39:17
00:39:24
00:39:31
00:40:03
00:41:18
00:47:51
00:48:10
00:48:30
00:53:16
00:54:43
00:56:42
00:59:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:23
00:29:06
00:30:55
00:33:25
00:33:40
00:36:02
00:36:10
00:36:31
00:36:45
00:38:01
00:38:41
00:39:09
00:41:31
00:42:41
00:42:54
00:43:30
00:43:50
00:44:48
00:45:06
00:45:35
00:46:37
00:48:30
00:48:51
00:49:05
00:50:40
00:50:49



27
28
29
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM
RI

GRISENTI Alessia
ZENI Ettore

ZORZI Nicole
BIROLI Gianni
MARTA Alessandro
BERTOLDI Helga
ISMA Enrico
ZULIANI Enrico
VANZO MILENA

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PERETTO Tommaso
DALFOLLO Giuliano
CAVAZZANI Augusto
GIULIANI Maurizio
CAVAZZANI Erica
FEDEL Samuele
FEDEL Andrea
MOSER Alessandro
CORRIDORI Chiara
SCALET Giulia
CANDOTTI Claudia
MANTEGA Silvia
CHELODI HEIDI
PEDRINI Luisa
LAZZERI Mauro
GOBBI Gianluca
NONES Rita

IAGHER Margherita
STEFANI Matteo
SANTUARI Davide
FAIFER Cristina
VIVIAN Gino
HILLEBRAND Stephan
ZENI Adriano
PELLEGRINI Agnese
SIMONI Giuseppe
ZOTTA Ivana

ZULIANI Miriam
SIMONI Silvia
SIMONCELLI Paolo
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
PERLI Gabriele
SIMONI Francesca
SIGHEL Milena
ZANONA Rosita
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto
TRENTIN Danilo
VANZETTA Matilde
SIMONCELLI LORENZO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:50:51
00:51:54
00:56:39
00:00:00
00:51:47
00:49:44
00:42:50
00:45:46
00:30:12

Tempo
00:20:45
00:23:35
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:24:51
00:24:58
00:24:58
00:25:01
00:25:39
00:26:05
00:26:39
00:26:42
00:27:13
00:27:21
00:27:37
00:28:11
00:28:30
00:28:56
00:30:44
00:31:25
00:31:48
00:32:00
00:32:01
00:32:03
00:33:57
00:34:52
00:35:40
00:36:19
00:36:25
00:36:51
00:39:11
00:39:38
00:39:54
00:42:27
00:42:50
00:44:55
00:45:17
00:46:59
00:48:01



40
41
42
43
44
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PEZZE Roberto
GIACOMUZZI Axel
D'INCAU Martina
PISATI Leonardo
SPADA Angela
ANTONIOL Thomas
ANTONIOL Gioia
AMBROSI Giovanna
GUIDOLIN Manuela
FELLIN Umberto
POZZERLE Lucio
SPADA Marco
PALUSELLI Nikita
TAIT Rossella
VANZETTA Vanessa
PELLEGRINI Roberto

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

00:49:35
00:50:37
00:55:48
01:01:41
01:25:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:26:40
00:50:42
00:43:14
00:39:55
00:36:11



