

Classifica Definitiva

1. Memorial Remo Deflorian

Data: 26/06/2022

Data creazione: 2026/03/13 00:59:21

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:44
2	SANTURINI Andrea	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:09
3	ZAMBELLI Giovanni	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:15:53
4	CAPPELLO Orlando	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:08
5	LACCONA Alessandro Massimo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:16:21
6	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:14
7	STEFANI Penelope	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:55
8	LACCONA Leonardo Mattia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:18:24
9	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:41
10	SAVOI Damiano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:09
11	TRENTIN Veronica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:00
12	STRAPAZZON Rosa	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:20:23
13	CAPPELLO Rosanna	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:23:08
14	TEVERINI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:25:30
15	LUCIAN Kilian	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:52
16	SCALET Carlo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:17
17	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:16
18	DE SANTI Lino	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:32:43
19	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:18
20	COSER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:43

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DELVAI Martina	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:24:04
2	BOVELLINI Aurora	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:24:06
3	CEOL Silvio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:12
4	TAMANINI Elia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:13
5	CEOL Melissa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:37
6	COSER Tiziano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:16
7	BIANCHI Enrico	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:26:01
8	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:03
9	PELLEGRINI Teresa	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:27
10	ZANON Manuel	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:27:02
11	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:27:06
11	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:27:06
13	ZORTEA Eva	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:09
14	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:25
15	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:55
16	VANZETTA Tiziano	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:29:37
17	ZUGLIANI David	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:04
18	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:30:38
19	PERETTO Leonzio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:33

20	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:31:34
20	CAVAZZANI Laura	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:31:34
22	COSER Nicola	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:06
23	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:02
24	PESCHEDASCH Lisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:03
25	FILIPPI Fausto	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:20
26	ROSSO Elisabetta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:49
27	ZORZI Daniel	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:36:45
28	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:37:35
29	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:17
30	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:39:24
31	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:39:31
32	ZORZI Cristian	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:40:03
33	GIACOMUZZI Tobias	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:41:18
34	BRUGNARA Chiara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:51
35	PIAZZI Sylvia	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:48:10
36	COBELLI Ginevra	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:48:30
37	STELITANO Alessandro	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:53:16
38	VANZETTA Emma	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:54:43
39	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:56:42
40	DELVAI Carlotta	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:59:04
NP	TAMANINI Giona	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALLAVALLE Roberto	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:23
2	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:29:06
3	DORIGATI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:30:55
4	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:25
5	VENTURA Luca	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:33:40
6	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:36:02
7	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:36:10
8	RIZZI Erica	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:36:31
9	MONSORNO Stefania	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:36:45
10	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:01
11	PRADEL Roberto	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:38:41
12	TRIVISONNO Andrea	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:39:09
13	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:41:31
14	VENTURA Alice	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:42:41
15	ZENI Adriano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:42:54
16	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:43:30
17	ZORZI Patrick	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:43:50
18	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:44:48
19	VANZETTA Massimo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:45:06
20	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:35
21	CEOL Tommaso	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:46:37
22	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:48:30
23	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:48:51
24	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:49:05
25	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:40
26	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:49

27	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:50:51
28	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:51:54
29	ZORZI Nicole	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:56:39
NP	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00
PM	MARTA Alessandro	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:51:47
PM	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:49:44
PM	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:42:50
PM	ZULIANI Enrico	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:45:46
RI	VANZO MILENA	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:30:12

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:20:45
2	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:35
3	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:39
4	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:40
5	CAVAZZANI Erica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:51
6	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:24:58
6	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:24:58
8	MOSER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:01
9	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:39
10	SCALET Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:05
11	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:39
12	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:42
13	CHELODI HEIDI	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:13
14	PEDRINI Luisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:21
15	LAZZERI Mauro	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:37
16	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:11
17	NONES Rita	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:28:30
18	IAGHER Margherita	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:56
19	STEFANI Matteo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:30:44
20	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:31:25
21	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:31:48
22	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:00
23	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:32:01
24	ZENI Adriano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:32:03
25	PELLEGRINI Agnese	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:57
26	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:52
27	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:35:40
28	ZULIANI Miriam	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:36:19
29	SIMONI Silvia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:36:25
30	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:36:51
31	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:39:11
32	PERLI Gabriele	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:39:38
33	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:54
34	SIGHEL Milena	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:27
35	ZANONA Rosita	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:42:50
36	CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:44:55
37	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:17
38	VANZETTA Matilde	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:46:59
39	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:48:01

40	PEZZÉ Roberto	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:35
41	GIACOMUZZI Axel	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:50:37
42	D'INCAU Martina	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:55:48
43	PISATI Leonardo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:01:41
44	SPADA Angela	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:25:33
NP	ANTONIOL Thomas	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
NP	ANTONIOL Gioia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
NP	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GUIDOLIN Manuela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	POZZERLE Lucio	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00
PM	SPADA Marco	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:26:40
PM	PALUSELLI Nikita	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:50:42
PM	TAIT Rossella	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:43:14
PM	VANZETTA Vanessa	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:39:55
PM	PELLEGRINI Roberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:36:11